DCM-DyNet
DMC2/DMC4 Communication Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
DyNet, DMX, and dry contact connectivity for the DMC2 and DMC4
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DCM-DyNet Specification Sheet

Rx DyNet RS485
UL924 DRY CONTACT
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DCM-DyNet DyNet Comms module (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666209
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30
dynalite.com
DMD310 & DMD316
DMC2/DMC4 Signal Dimmer Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Three-channel DALI Addressable, DALI Broadcast, DSI, or 1-10 V control.
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMD310 & DMD316 Specification Sheet
Specifications
Electrical
Switched Outputs 3
Electrical Protection
DMD310-CE 3 x 10 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMD316-CE 3 x 16 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMD310-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A C-curve RCBO (IEC approved)
DMD316-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A C-curve RCBO (IEC approved)
DMD316UL 3 x 20 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(UL 489 listed)
Control
Control Channel Outputs 3
(DALI Addressable, DALI Broadcast, 1-10

1-10 V, DSI & DALI
µP
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMD310-CE 3 x 10 A Signal dimmer control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666609
DMD310-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A Signal dimmer control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703667109
DMD316-CE 3 x 16 A Signal dimmer control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666709
DMD316-RCBO-CE 3 x 16 A Signal dimmer control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703667209
DMD316-UL 3 x 16 A Signal dimmer control (UL) 913703667509
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30
dynalite.com
DMD316FR-UL
DMC2/DMC4 Signal Dimmer Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Three-channel DALI Addressable, DALI Broadcast, DSI, or 1-10 V control.
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMD316FR-UL Specification Sheet
Specifications
Electrical
Switched Outputs 3 x 16 A feed-through
Control

B
C
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMP116 1 x 16 A Phase cut dimmer (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703348309
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30
dynalite.com
DMP310GL
DMC2/DMC4 Phase Cut Dimming Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Leading or trailing edge dimming control
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMP310GL Specification Sheet
Specifications
Electrical Protection
DMP310GL-CE 3 x 10 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMP310GL-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A C-curve RCBO
(IEC approved)
DMP310GL-UL 3 x 20 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(UL 489 listed)
Control
Control Channel Outputs 3 x leading/trailing edge dimming
Physical

L3
µPBUS
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMP310GL-CE 3 x 10 A Phase cut dimmer (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666809
DMP310GL-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A Phase cut dimmer with RCBO 913703667309
DMP310GL-UL 3 x 10 A Phase cut dimmer (UL) 913703667609
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30
dynalite.com
DMP603GL
DMC2/DMC4 Phase Cut Dimming Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Leading or trailing edge dimming control
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMP603GL Specification Sheet
Specifications
Electrical Protection
DMP603GL-CE 6 x 10 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMP603GL-RCBO-CE 6 x 10 A C-curve RCBO
(IEC approved)
DMP603GL-UL 6 x 20 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(UL 489 listed)
Control
Control Channel Outputs 6 x leading/trailing edge dimming
Physical

N3
L3
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMP603GL-CE 6 x 3 A Phase cut dimmer (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703668509
DMP603GL-RCBO-CE 6 x 3 A Phase cut dimmer with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703668609
DMP603GL-UL 6 x 3 A Phase cut dimmer (UL) 913703668409
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30
dynalite.com
DMR310 & DMR316
DMC2/DMC4 Relay Control Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Three-channel switching control
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMR310 & DMR316 Specification Sheet
Specifications
Electrical Protection
DMR310-CE 3 x 10 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMR310-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A C-curve RCBO (IEC approved)
DMR316-CE 3 x 16 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(IEC approved)
DMR316-RCBO-CE 3 x 16 A C-curve RCBO (IEC approved)
DMR316-UL 3 x 20 A dual pole C-curve circuit breaker
(UL489 listed)
Control
Control Channel Outputs 3 x relay
Physical

CH2
CH3
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMR310-CE 3 x 10 A Relay control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666409
DMR310-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A Relay control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666909
DMR316-CE 3 x 16 A Relay control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666509
DMR316-RCBO-CE 3 x 16 A Relay control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703667009
DMR316-UL 3 x 16 A Relay control (UL) 913703667409
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30